START
TIME

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

SDI ESSENCE 2023 CONFERENCE

CONTEMPLATIVE
PRACTICES

7:30-8:30 AM

COFFEE & EXHIBITS

8:30 - 9:00 AM

WELCOME

KEYNOTE:
SR. LUCY KURIEN

9:00 - 10:30 AM

COFFEE & EXHIBITS

10:30 - 1.00 AM

KEYNOTE:
FETZER INSTITUTE

MICHELLE SCHEIDT
UVINIE LUBECKI
REV. ALICIA FORDE
1:00 AM - 12:00 PM
SDI BOARD UPDATE

12:00 - 12:.30 PM

LUNCH
BIPOC SESSION
SPIRITUAL DIRECTION

12:.30 - 230 PM

WORKSHOPS A

2:30 - 5:45 PM

FRIDAY
MAY 5 - DAY 2

CONTEMPLATIVE
PRACTICES

7:30-8:30 AM

COFFEE & EXHIBITS

8:30 - 9:00 AM

WELCOME

KEYNOTE:
DR. JAMES FINLEY

9:00 - 10:45 AM

COFFEE & EXHIBITS

10:45 - 1115 AM

KEYNOTE:
FETZER INSTITUTE

ILIA DELIO
JAMES STUMP
CORTLAND DAHL
MOHAMMED MOHAMMED

115 AM - 12:30 PM

LUNCH
LGBTQ+ SESSION
SPIRITUAL DIRECTION

12:30 - 230 PM

WORKSHOPS B

2:.30 - 5:45 PM

SATURDAY
MAY 6 - DAY 3

COFFEE & EXHIBITS

8:00 - 8:30 AM

WELCOME

NEW
CONTEMPLATIVES

8:30 - 9:30 AM

COFFEE & EXHIBITS

9:30 - 10:00 AM

KEYNOTE: DEIJ
DR. KELLEY ALEXANDER

DEIJ TABLE TOPICS
AND DISCUSSION

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

LUNCH
(ON OWN)

EXHIBIT HALL CLOSES
AT 2:00PM

12:00 - 1.30 PM

KEYNOTE: DEIJ

DR. PAMELA AYO YETUNDE

DEIJ TABLE TOPICS
AND DISCUSSION

.30 - 4:.00 PM

POST-CONFERENCE
TRANSPORTATION TO
RETREAT CENTER

5:00 PM

HOLY WISDOM MONASTERY RETREAT

SUNDAY
MAY 7

HOLY
WISDOM

MONASTERY

RETREAT

MONDAY TUESDAY
MAY 8 MAY 9

HOLY
WISDOM
MONASTERY
RETREAT

HOLY
WISDOM
MONASTERY
RETREAT

POST-
RETREAT
TRANS-

PORTATION
TO
AIRPORT
&
DOWN-
TOWN
MADISON

.00 PM

*ALL TIMES LISTED ARE IN THE CENTRAL DAYLIGHT TIME ZONE (CDT). THESE TIMES ARE CURRENTLY ESTIMATES AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME.



