SDI ESSENCE 2023 CONFERENCE				HOLY WISDOM MONASTERY RETREAT		
START TIME	THURSDAY MAY 4 - DAY 1	FRIDAY MAY 5 - DAY 2	SATURDAY MAY 6 - DAY 3	SUNDAY MAY 7	MONDAY MAY 8	TUESDAY MAY 9
7:30 AM	CONTEMPLATIVE PRACTICES	CONTEMPLATIVE PRACTICES				
8:00 AM	7:30-8:30 AM	7:30-8:30 AM	COFFEE & EXHIBITS 8:00 - 8:30 AM			
8:30 AM	COFFEE & EXHIBITS 8:30 - 9:00 AM	COFFEE & EXHIBITS 8:30 - 9:00 AM	WELCOME  NEW  CONTEMPLATIVES			
9:00 AM	WELCOME		8:30 - 9:30 AM			
9:30 AM	KEYNOTE: SR. LUCY KURIEN	WELCOME  KEYNOTE:  DR. JAMES FINLEY	9:30 - 10:00 AM			
10:00 AM	9:00 - 10:30 AM	9:00 - 10:45 AM				HOLY WISDOM
10:30 AM	COFFEE & EXHIBITS	005555 0 574 110170	KEYNOTE: DEIJ	HOLY WISDOM MONASTERY RETREAT	HOLY WISDOM MONASTERY RETREAT	MONASTERY RETREAT
10:45 AM 11:00 AM	10:30 - 11:00 AM KEYNOTE:	10:45 - 11:15 AM	DR. KELLEY ALEXANDER  DEIJ TABLE TOPICS			
11:15 AM	FETZER INSTITUTE  MICHELLE SCHEIDT  UVINIE LUBECKI  REV. ALICIA FORDE  17:00 AM - 12:00 PM	KEYNOTE: FETZER INSTITUTE ILIA DELIO JAMES STUMP	AND DISCUSSION 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM			
12:00 PM	SDI BOARD UPDATE 12:00 - 12:30 PM	CORTLAND DAHL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED  11:15 AM - 12:30 PM	LUNCH (ON OWN)			
12:30 PM			EXHIBIT HALL CLOSES AT 2:00PM			
1:00 PM	LUNCH BIPOC SESSION	LUNCH LGBTQ+ SESSION	12:00 - 1:30 PM			
1:30 PM	SPIRITUAL DIRECTION  12:30 - 2:30 PM	SPIRITUAL DIRECTION  12:30 - 2:30 PM	KEYNOTE: DEIJ			
2:00 PM			DR. PAMELA AYO YETUNDE			POST- RETREAT
2:30 PM			DEIJ TABLE TOPICS AND DISCUSSION 1:30 - 4:00 PM			TRANS- PORTATION TO AIRPORT & DOWN- TOWN
4:00 PM	WORKSHOPS A 2:30 - 5:45 PM	WORKSHOPS B 2:30 - 5:45 PM				MADISON 1:00 PM
5:00 PM			POST-CONFERENCE TRANSPORTATION TO RETREAT CENTER 5:00 PM			

<sup>\*</sup>ALL TIMES LISTED ARE IN THE CENTRAL DAYLIGHT TIME ZONE (CDT). THESE TIMES ARE CURRENTLY ESTIMATES AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME.